TP 2.0 for LMO 4

2. Kreisklasse Staffel 2 - Saison 2011/2012

14.09.2011
28.08.2011
11.09.2011
16.11.2011
25.09.2011
02.10.2011
15.10.2011
23.10.2011
30.10.2011
06.11.2011
20.11.2011
27.11.2011
04.12.2011
03.03.2012
09.03.2012
25.03.2012
01.04.2012
15.04.2012
21.04.2012
29.04.2012
06.05.2012
13.05.2012
20.05.2012
03.06.2012
09.06.2012
17.06.2012

18:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I

BC Eintracht Leipzig

SV Eiche Wachau

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost Il
BSV Schénau 1983

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost II

SV Leipzig Ost 1858 11

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I

FSV Gro3pdsna

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
SG Seehausen
SV Panitzsch-Borsdorf Il
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost II
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
SC Eintracht Grof3deuben
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I

TSV 1886 Markkleeberg Il

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost II
LSV 1903 Stormthal 11

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I

SV Brehmer Leipzig Il

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I

SV Althen 90

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost II

SV Panitzsch-Borsdorf Il
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost Il
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
SC Eintracht Grof3deuben
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost II
TSV 1886 Markkleeberg I
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
LSV 1903 Stormthal 11
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
SV Brehmer Leipzig Il
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost II
SV Althen 90

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost Il
BC Eintracht Leipzig

SV Eiche Wachau

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost II
SV Eintracht Leipzig Sud
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
BSV Schénau 1983

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
SV Leipzig Ost 1858 I
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
FSV GroRRpdsna

SV Lok Leipzig Nordost I
SG Seehausen

W A~ OO L N WEF WOF FPDNOODNWWDNWWWEDNDNDNWDNDWEPRE

P W N UL O P WEF ONEFPEFDNMNDMNMNMDNOOUGDOMMMDMDMPEMADNEO O©OW
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